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COMPANY NAME CITY & STATE CONTACT PERSON PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS

Accenture New York, NJ Anthony Brita (917) 452-4000 jeffrey.c.bowne@accenture.com
Act IT South Orange, NJ Andi Sjamsu (973) 761-1860 asjamsu@act-it.com
Alliance Philadelphia, PA Kevin Courtney (215) 569-8722 kcourtney@alliance-consulting.com
Anthem Technologies, Inc. Old Bridge, NJ Sudheer Vemula (732) 679-0770 sudheer@anthemtechnologies.com
AT&T Florham Park, NJ Gene Kelly (973) 236-6237 efkelly@att.com
Avenues International Inc. Parsippany, NJ Anupam Gupta (973) 884-3352 anupam@avenuesinc.com
BearingPoint Radnor, PA James Spruill (610) 263-7563 jamesspruill@bearingpoint.com
Celt Corporation Marlborough, MA Steven Malinowski (508) 624-4474 smalinowski@celtcorp.com
CGI-AMS Mt. Laurel, NJ Raymond Krier (856) 778-0117 raymond.krier@cgi.com
Chenoa Information Services, Inc. Edison, NJ Steven Bishkoff (732) 549-6800 sbishkoff@chenoainc.com
CMC Americas, Inc. Plainsboro, NJ Hitesh Bhatnagar (609) 716-9030 x23 hitesh.bhatnagar@cmc-americas.com
Cognos Burlington, MA Tom Ahern (781) 229-6600 tom.ahern@cognos.com
Covansys Farmington Hills, MI Mark Boyd (908) 233-9674 mboyd@covansys.com
Covansys Calverton, MD Prasad Bhamidipati (301) 931-7924 pbhamidi@covansys.com
Creative Digital Productions Wayne, NJ Mitchell Greene (973) 694-5454 andy@creativedigital.com
Data-Core Systems Philadelphia, PA Tabitha Quigley (215) 243-1954 tquigley.dcs@datacoresystems.com
Data Industries Ltd. New York, NY Maureen McHugh (212) 947-9166 mmchugh@dataind.com
Dell Incoroporated Round Rock, TX Annette Perry (215) 504-9586 annette_perry@dell.com
Deloitte Consulting Parsippany, NJ Clifford Dias (973) 683-7430 cldias@deloitte.com
Eclipse Micro Computer, Inc. Secaucus, NJ Gordon Cross (201) 422-9200 gordon@eclipsemicro.com
EMC Corporation East Norriton, PA Lou Canavin (484) 322-1205 canavin_lou@emc.com
Emtec Inc. Trenton, NJ Sal Baglio (609) 203-7495
eScholar LLC White Plains, NJ Shawn Bay (914) 989-2909 sbay@escholar.com
eTransitions Inc. Lebanon, NJ Michael Lynott (908) 236-9414 mlynott@etransitions.com
Futurwork Systems LLC Ringwood, NJ Thomas Ryan Jr. (800) 448-2266
GL Associates Jersey City, NJ Roger Elwell (201) 451-9121 relwell@glassoc.com
Government Systems Technologies, Inc. Wharton, NJ George Cherenack (973) 361-2627 george.cherenack@gst.usa.com
Global Consultants Inc. Morristown, NJ Robert Whalen (973) 889-5200 rwhalen@g-c-i.com
Government Procurement Advisors Trenton, NJ David Kehler (609) 392-4202 dkehler126@comcast.net
Grow Network New York, NY Eric Berson (212) 889-5678 eberson@grow.net
Hewlett-Packard Ashburn, VA Kevin O'Brien (703) 729-1436 kevin.obrien@hp.com
Hi-Tec Systems, Inc. Egg Harbor Twp., NJ Luis Camacho (609) 272-1515 camachol@hitecsystems.com
HRW Associates, LLC Stockton, NJ Jim Hall (609) 397-7459
IBM Corp. Mt. Laurel, NJ Stephen Caforio (856) 866-5470 scaforio@us.ibm.com
Indus Consultancy Services, Inc. Paramus, NJ Ravi Bhatia (201) 261-3100 rbhatia@indcon.com
Information Builders / Iway Software New York, NY Tim Cruttenden (703) 247-5540 tim_cruttenden@ibi.com
Information Technology Center, Inc. Old Bridge, NJ Doron Semaza (732) 607-6302 d.semaza@infotechctr.com
Infosys Consulting Inc. East Brunswick, NJ Suvekha Koppae (732) 613-4520 sue@infosysonline.com
Infotech Global, Inc. Somerset, NJ Samit Pandya (732) 271-0600 samit-pandya@igiusa.com
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Infovative LLC Allentown, PA C. F. Rice (484) 955-1059 crice@infovative.biz 
Integral Wireless Solutions Reading, PA Mickey Branson (610) 375-9004 mickey.branson@integralwireless.com
Integrated Business & Technology Solutions Neptune, NJ K. Everett Johnson (888) 326-3297 k.everett.johnson@ibatsllc.com
Integris Inc. Langhorne, PA Chris Hughes (215) 741-4711 chris.hughes@bull.com
Interwide Solutions Newark, NJ Christopher Devine (973) 424-9141 cdevine@interwidesolutions.com
JobReq.com, Inc. Princeton, NJ Henry Holtzman (609) 921-8142 hholtzman@jobreq.com
KPMG LLP Lawrenceville, NJ Meghan Watson (609) 844-7844 mewatson@kpmg.com
Knightsbridge Solutions LLC Edison, NJ Henri Buzy (732) 603-2700
LDP Inc. West Hazleton, PA Jeff Eckhart (800) 522-8413 jeckhart@leaderservices.com
Leader Services West Hazleton, PA D. Davis (570) 455-8511 ddavis@leaderservices.com
Macrosoft, Inc. Parsippany, NJ Joseph Formica (973) 889-0500 www.macrosoftinc.com
Management Consulting Group Trenton, NJ Steven Young (609) 396-7067 syoung@gomcg.com
Management Systems Consulting T/A The 
Admins Inc. Berkeley Heights, NJ Edward Rebholz (908) 665-2270 ed@theadmins.com
Mathtech, Inc. Princeton, NJ Joette Craddock (609) 520-3889
Melillo Consulting Somerset, NJ John Zamierowski (732) 563-8426 spadafora@nnm.com
Mfg Systems Corporation Somerset, NJ Eric Knappe (732) 805-1989 eric@mfgsys.com
Microsoft New York, NY Mary Setteducati (212) 845-6830 maryset@microsoft.com
Minton Solutions, LLC Hillsborough, NJ Len Caliguari (908) 842-0418 len@mintonsolutions.com
MultiWare Inc. Holmdel, NJ Barbara Mandal (732) 946-7089 barbara@multiware.net
NCR Corp., Teradata Division Germantown, MD Jamil Hermes (301) 820-6648 jamil.hermes@ncr.com
New Wave Resources, Inc. Philadelphia, PA Steven Zhu (215) 698-8500 stevenz@nwwave.com
Nexgen Solutions Cherry Hill, NJ Prasad Bhargava (856) 489-5530 prasad@nexgsolutions.com
Obian Inc. Burlington, MA Hugh MacKenzie (781) 270-6800 hmackenzie@obian.com
Object xPerts Inc. Monmouth Junction, NJ Chandra Shekhar (732) 274-9673
Oracle Corporation Reston, VA Todd Myers (650) 633-4186 todd.myers@oracle.com
Palisades Research, Inc. Watchung, NJ George Bukhbinder (908) 953-8081 gbukhbinder@erols.com
Pan Systems Engineering Inc. Voorhees, NJ Ritu Pandya (856) 278-1707 paninc@hotmail.com
Param Consulting Iselin, NJ Vipul Amin (732) 404-0466 vamin@pcsionweb.com
Partner Resource LLC Bridgewater, NJ Henry Cheng (908) 720-6954 henry.cheng@partner-resource.com
Pearson Educational Measurement Iowa City, IA Brian Farmer (319) 358-4435 brian.farmer@pearson.com
Performance Development Corporation East Windsor, NJ Arvind Shah (609) 443-1226 rkd@perfdev.com , ads@perfdev.com
Pierce Technology Iselin, NJ John Paglione (732) 596-1300 jpaglione@pierce.com
Pinkerton Computer Consultants Inc. Iselin, NJ Anthony D'Angelis (732) 634-3100 dangelist@pcci.com
Power of Three, The Woodcliff Lake, NJ Dr. Brian Chinni (201) 799-2314 drbpchinni@power-3.com
Public Consulting Group Boston, MA Scott Bradley (617) 426-2026 sbradley@pcgus.com

Radiant Systems, Inc. South Plainfield, NJ
Bryan Robeson, Vinod 
Koduru

(908) 668-1080 x13 
Vinod, x53 Bryan vkoduru@radiants.com

Raj Consultants, Inc. Iselin, NJ Anisa Balwani (732) 382-3000 anisa@rci-consulting.com

Page 2 of 3



DOE SMART Data Warehouse
05-X-36931

COMPANY NAME CITY & STATE CONTACT PERSON PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS

Ramjet Solutions Inc. Yardley, PA Roger Askew Jr. (215) 497-8470 raskew@ramjetsolutions.com
Real Soft Inc. Cranbury, NJ Ravi / Deepak (609) 409-3636 ravi@realsoftinc.com
Ricomm Systems Inc. Marlton, NJ Peter Messina (856) 596-9027 x139 pmessina@ricommsystems.com
RKC Company, LLC Budd Lake, NJ Richard Cronce (973) 691-2148 rich@rkccompany.com
Satnam Data Systems Iselin, NJ Scott Genualdi (908) 707-1000 scott.genualdi@satnam.com

Sharp Decisions Inc. New York, NY
Lou Rizzolo, Rich 
Kowalski (732) 381-8487

Software International Inc. Somerset, NJ Phyllis Ditta (732) 777-7970 x22
Software Research Group, Inc. Iselin, NJ Narayan Ravisetti (732) 634-7900 x22 nr@srgroup.net
Software Technology, Inc. Mobile, AL Gary Faulkner (251) 639-1851 gfaulkner@sti-k12.com
SolutionNet Princeton, NJ Bala Nair (609) 452-2292 bala.nair@solutionnet.net
Syllogy Corporation Hackensack, NJ Tom Donohue (201) 343-8900 x36 t_donohue@syllogy.com
System Edge (USA) LLC Iselin, NJ Mohan Lele (732) 283-2647 mohanlele@systemedge.com
Sunrise Systems, Inc. Metuchen, NJ Venkureddy Koduru (732) 603-2200 venku@sunrisesys.com
Technology Concepts Group, Inc. Woodbridge, NJ Avis Yates Rivers (732) 750-0100 x15 ayates@technologyconcepts.com
Technology Management Services, Inc. Hazlet, NJ Kelly Graeff (732) 335-8200 kelly.graeff@technologymgmt.com
TetraData Greenville, SC Sandi Smith (864) 458-8243 ssmith@tetradata.com
Triton Info Tech Inc. Princeton, NJ Arun Modi (609) 799-8329 aruna@4triton.com
Unixpros, LLC Holmdel, NJ Shrinath Rajadnya (732) 946-0773 shrinath@unixpros.com
Warshaw Group, Inc. New York, NY Nicole Hamilton (212) 966-4056 nicoleh@warshawgroup.com
Weidenhammer Systems Wayne, PA Kate Harrington (800) 345-2221 x1433 kharrington@hammer.net

TOTAL FIRMS REPRESENTED: 95
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